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Day Read # of pages Check 

1 Chapter 1: Who Jesus Is 6  
2 Chapter 2: Understanding the bible 15  
3 Chapter 3, pages 22 through 25 3 ½   
4 Chapter 3, pages 26 through 43 18   
5 Chapter 3, pages 44 through 64 21  
6 Chapter 3, pages 65 through 83 19  
7 Chapter 3, pages 84 through 89 6  
8 Chapter 3, pages 90 through 104 15  
9 Chapter 3, pages 105 through 119 15  
10 Chapter 3, pages 120 through 122 3  
11 Chapter 3, pages 123 through 140 18  
12 Chapter 3, pages 141 through 144 4  
13 Chapter 3, pages 145 through 153 9  
14 Chapter 3, pages 154 through 165 11 ½   
15 Chapter 3, pages 166 through 173 8  
16 Chapter 3, pages 174 through 192 19  
17 Chapter 3, pages 193 through 196 4  
18 Chapter 3, pages 197 through 210  14  
19 Chapter 3, pages 211 through 220  10  
20 Chapter 3, pages 221 through 224 4  
21 Chapter 4: About prayer 11  
22 Chapter 5: Becoming a Christian  2  
23 Chapter 6: What does it mean to be Christian? 2  
24 Chapter 7: Who you are in Christ 2  
25 Chapter 8: Choosing your doctrines wisely 4  
26 Chapter 9: Dealing with doctrinal differences 3  
27 Chapter 10: Sharing the gospel 4  
28 Chapter 11: Schedules for studying salvation 4  
29 Chapter 12, study methods section  2 ¼   
30 Chapter 12, bible reading schedules 17   
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